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Sales Territories
United States Government and Agencies

www.semshred.com | 508-366-1488 | contact@semshred.com

Mike Palaia | Director of Sales Western Region | m.palaia@semshred.com | 916.501.4540

John Faison | Business Development Manager | j.faison@semshred.com | 347.534.5575

John Lampasona | Business Development Manager | j.lampasona@semshred.com | 912.318.2696

Ted Jerdee | Business Development Manager | t.jerdee@semshred.com | 508.366.1488 x1023

Todd Busic | Vice President of Sales | t.busic@semshred.com | 508.614.8703

Bob Glicker | Director of Sales Eastern Region | b.glicker@semshred.com | 703.615.9480

Kevin Griggs | Business Development Manager | k.griggs@semshred.com | 508.366.1488 x1028

Charlie Hauser | Business Development Manager | c.hauser@semshred.com | 507.469.4784
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